ISLAND PACKET YACHTS

2026 Island Packet 439
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Standard dimensions and capacities for
the IP 439 are as follows:

LOA

LOD

LWL

BEAM

DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT
HEADROOM
BALLAST

SAIL AREA

MAST HEIGHT
CABINS/BERTH
DISP/LENGTH RATIO
DIESEL

FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY
HOLDING CAPACITY
SAIL AREA/DISP RATIO
BALLAST/DISP RATIO
STIX

DESIGNER

47'0”
43'9”
38'1”
14’4”

50"
32,000 LBS
6’4"
12,000 LBS
1,131 SQ FT
62'0”

3/7

259

80 HP

160 GAL
220 GAL
50 GAL
18.0

38%

53

IP Design Team



